Classifica Definitiva

1" p. Trofeo Centri Storici Lombardi Data: 07/03/2004
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 13:17:51

Categoria: M15

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MERONI Agostino UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:40:03
PM BENINI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:32

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BENINI Jacopo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:35:49
2 SPACCA Filippo C.U.S. TORINO 00:37:41
3 SHUTKOVSKIY Denis A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:40:15
4 VILLA Emanuele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:48:07

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PESSINA Eugenio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:47:00

2 BAITIERI Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:04:05
NP TEALDO Giuseppe GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
NP MATTIOTTI Stefano TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:00:00
PE JENNA Ruggero C.U.S. TORINO 00:45:18
PE GRILLI Alberto CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:43:26
PE BRAMBILLA Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:46:35
PE MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:45:22
PE BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:43:29

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:38:36
2 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:51
3 PANCINO Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:42:02
4 BELLINI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:44:21
5 GELOSI Martino A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:44:59
6 CAPPELLETTI Bruno A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:48:19
7 CATTANEO Camillo A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:57:14
8 MINETTO Franco A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 01:17:15

NP ODONE Roberto A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
RI MARTINETTO Renato MATTEOTTI DOC 00:00:00

Categoria: M55



Pos.
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Nome

MARTINELLI Franco
SPACCA Cesare
MAISTRELLO Mariano
BRUNELLO Renato
VISMARA ltalo

TITOLI Amelio
GRASSI Gianpiero

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

GRASSI Paolo Mario
GRASSI Simone
GOTTARDI Stefano
DIPACE Alessandro
MANTOVANI Davide
VALLI Alberto
CAFARELLI Luca
MINETTO Andrea
MORNATI Alessandro
FRIGHI MATTEO Carlo
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
CATTANEO Fabio
LONGO Gianluca
HARGRAVE Stephen

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

2

NP
PM

Nome

VANZO Roberto
GIUDICI Paolo
GORLATO Daniele
VANZO Adriano

Categoria: W15

Pos.
1

Nome
SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BRAMBILLA Valentina
FRACCAROLI Noemi
PIROVANO Silvia
AMBROSANIO Martina

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

IKP

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
ORIENTEERING ROVERETO
ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Tempo
00:33:55
00:34:55
00:40:29
00:43:06
00:54:27
01:01:46
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:24
00:42:37
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:49:40
00:51:38
00:52:33
00:55:09
01:02:08
01:02:15
01:06:03
01:06:19
01:14:52
00:55:24

Tempo
00:39:43
00:43:25
00:00:00
00:35:26

Tempo
00:34:59

Tempo
00:36:44
00:37:59
00:43:43
00:53:26



Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome
SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana
ELLI Cristina
SACILOTTO Lucia
PUTZU Daniela
MAFFETTI Ornella
DELLA TORRE Paola

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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NP

Nome

FRIGERIO Daniela
MARINO Alberta
TURCI Michela
BASSETTI Nadia
BELLONI Bruna
RIVA Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome
SKRASTYNA Aija
CREEDON Ailbhe
MAGGIONI Federica
MILESI Ombretta
GIUGANINO Barbara
BRAMBILLA Tatiana
SCHGAGULER Eva
TITOLI Emanuela
TITOLI Michela
GALIMBERTI Nadia
VISMARA Silvia
SOMASCHINI Farah
SAMBO llaria

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING
MATTEOTTI DOC

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Tempo
00:39:39
00:39:54
00:40:01
00:40:14
00:43:36
00:54:54

Tempo
00:49:31
00:56:29
00:58:50
01:12:25
01:38:23
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:27
00:39:43
00:40:33
00:40:38
00:40:57
00:41:52
00:42:05
00:42:13
00:45:05
00:47:11
00:59:33
01:12:10
00:00:00



